
Diary Dates - Term 2 onwards​​   ​2018-2019 

Monday 5 November Term 2 Begins 
AM - Year 1 Giddy Goat at Crucible Theatre 

Tuesday 6 November  all day - Year 4 Bosworth heritage Trip 

Wednesday 7 November  2.30pm - House Captain Meeting 
3.15pm - Christmas choir practise  
7.30pm - MPG meeting  

Thursday 8 November  All Day - Oral flu vaccine - R - Y5 
Special curry menu 
5pm - Diwali celebration for Foundation (5.30pm KS1) 

Friday 9 November 9am - Assembly - new value launch 

 

Date Event 
Anti  Bullying week  

Mon 12 Nov 2018 9am - Rev. Sue assembly - Remembrance 
9.30 am - Pupil Parliament to St Marks to lay wreath 
3.30 - Castleton residential parent’s meeting (Y5)  

Tue 13 Nov 2018 3.30 - F2 Phonics Meeting for parents 
3.30 - Safeguarding team meeting  
18:00 - Governors Strategic Group Meeting 

Wed 14 Nov 2018 3.15pm - Christmas Choir rehearsals  
Thu 15 Nov 2018 Headteacher Locality Conference 

World philosophy day  - Theme - Respect 
Dr Bike here all day 
09:00 Rev Jen Assembly 

Fri 16 Nov 2018 SHINE Assembly (No Y6) 
Children in need  

 

Date SEN planning meetings all week  
Mon 19 Nov 2018 9am - Be Bright, Be Seen assembly with Amy Dr Bike 
Tue 20 Nov 2018 2.30pm - Pupil Parliament  
Wed 21 Nov 2018 2.30pm - House Captain Meeting 

3.15pm - Christmas Choir rehearsals  
Thu 22 Nov 2018 9am - Rev. Sue assembly KS2 

15:30 Christmas Fayre  
Fri 23 Nov 2018 SHINE Assembly (No FS) 

2pm - Eco. committee meeting 
 

Date Event  
Mon 26 Nov 2018  
Tue 27 Nov 2018 2.30pm - Pupil Parliament  

3.30pm - Safeguarding team meeting  
Wed 28 Nov 2018 19:30 - MPG Meeting 
Thu 29 Nov 2018  
Fri 30 Nov 2018 SHINE Assembly (No Y1) 

All day - Year 1 out - Streetlife museum Hull 



 

Date Event 
Mon 3 Dec 2018 Pupil Progress Meetings 

9am - Whole school assembly - Rev. Sue - Advent 
1.30pm - Foundation dress rehearsal 

Tue 4 Dec 2018 Pupil Progress Meetings 
2pm - Foundation Christmas Concert  
2.30pm - Pupil Parliament  

Wed 5 Dec 2018 9.30am - Foundation Christmas Concert  
2.30pm - house captain meeting  
3.15pm - Christmas Choir rehearsals  

Thu 6 Dec 2018 18:00 Full Governors Meeting 2 
Fri 7 Dec 2018 SHINE Assembly (No Y2) 

6.30pm - Carols by Tree light Service at St Marks  
 

Date Event 
Governor Monitoring Week 

Mon 10 Dec 2018 8am Governor monitoring - leadership and pedagogy  
Tue 11 Dec 2018 9.30am - KS1 dress rehearsal 
Wed 12 Dec 2018 14:00 -15:15 KS1 Christmas Concert  
Thu 13 Dec 2018 09:30 KS1 Christmas Concert  

17:30 KS1 Christmas Concert  
6pm -  FOS carol singing at Crystal Peaks  

Fri 14 Dec 2018 8am - Gov. monitoring - curriculum & everyday learning (Med. Room) 
8am - Gov. monitoring - Raising Standards (MF office) 
09:15 The Panto Company - SLEEPING BEAUTY 
12pm - KS1 Multiskills at Westfield 
13:15 The Panto Company - SLEEPING BEAUTY 
6.30pm - Community Carol Concert at Joseph Stone Centre 

 

Date Event 
Mon 17 Dec 2018 PM - Y3 and Y4. Christmas parties  
Tue 18 Dec 2018 PM - FS, Y1, Y2 parties  

2.30pm - Pupil Parliament 
15:30 - Safeguarding Team Meeting 

Wed 19 Dec 2018 Christmas Dinner Day 
2.30pm - House captain meeting  

Thu 20 Dec 2018 10am - Sparkle & Shine rehearsal  
PM - Y5 and Y6 parties  

Fri 21 Dec 2018 9.30am - Sparkle & Shine  
End of term 2 

 

Christmas Holidays - 24 December 2018 - 4 January 2019 

Date Event 
Mon 7 Jan 2019 Term 3 Begins 
Tue 8  Jan 2019 all day - Y6 visit to Crucial Crew 

3.30pm Y3 ‘Night at the Museum’ parents’ meeting  
Wed 9 Jan 2019  
Thu 10 Jan 2019  
Fri 11 Jan 2019  



 

Date Event 
Mon 14 Jan 2019  
Tue 15 Jan 2019 15:30 - Safeguarding Team Meeting 

18:00 Governors Strategic Meeting 
Wed 16 Jan 2019 2.30pm - House  captains Meeting 
Thu 17 Jan 2019  
Fri 18 Jan 2019 SHINE Assembly (No Y3) 
 

Date Event  
Mon 21 Jan 2019 All week - Science Week 
Tue 22 Jan 2019 all day - Virtual Velodrome - Year 5 - medical room 

2.30pm - pupil parliament  
Wed 23 Jan 2019  
Thu 24 Jan 2019 4pm - Y3/4 Key Steps gymnastics at Westfield 
Fri 25 Jan 2019 SHINE Assembly (No Y4) 

7pm - Y3 ‘night at the museum’ 
 

Date Event 
Mon 28 Jan 2019 9am - Science showcase 
Tue 29 Jan 2019 2.30pm - pupil parliament 

15:30 - Safeguarding Team Meeting 
Wed 30 Jan 2019 2.30pm - house captains meeting  
Thu 31 Jan 2019 09:00 Rev Jen Assembly 
Fri 1 Feb 2019 SHINE Assembly (No Y5) 
 

Date Event - Science Displays to go up 
Mon 4 Feb 2019  
Tue 5 Feb 2019 Safer Internet Day 

2.30pm - Pupil Parliament  
Wed 6 Feb 2019  
Thu 7 Feb 2019 18:00 Full Governing Body Meeting 3 
Fri 8 Feb 2019 SHINE Assembly (No Y6) 

PM - Y5/6 swimming gala 
 

Date Event 
Governor Monitoring Week 

Mon 11 Feb 2019 3.30pm - Castleton residential final parent’s meeting (Y5) 
Tue 12 Feb 2019 2.30pm - Pupil Parliament  
Wed 13 Feb 2019 2.30pm - house captains meeting  

3.30pm - TLC twilight workshop 2 
Thu 14 Feb 2019 End of term 3 

MPG Valentine's Disco 
Fri 15 Feb 2019 Whole School Closure Day 
 

 

 



Half Term - 18 February - 22 February 2019 

Date Event  
Food drive all week for S20 foodbank  

Mon 25 Feb 2019 Term 4 Begins 
Tue 26 Feb 2019 2.30pm - pupil parliament  
Wed 27 Feb 2019 2.30pm - house captains meeting 
Thu 28 Feb 2019 4pm - Y1/Y2 mini athletics at Westfield  
Fri 1 Mar 2019 Food Bank Friday  
 

Date Event 
Mon 4 Mar 2019 3.45pm - Hot shots basketball competition  
Tue 5 Mar 2019 3.30pm - safeguarding meeting  

18:00 Strategic Governor Meeting 
Wed 6 Mar 2019 FOS cake Sale at Crystal Peaks 
Thu 7 Mar 2019 all day - ‘learn to ride’ with Dr Bike 

09:00 Rev Jen Assembly 
Fri 8 Mar 2019 SHINE Assembly (No FS) 

PM - Y1/2 mini steps gymnastic festival 
 

Date Event 
Lesson Observations 

Mon 11 Mar 2019 Y5 Castleton residential  
Tue 12 Mar 2019 Y5 Castleton residential  

2.30pm - pupil parliament  
Wed 13 Mar 2019 2.30pm - house captain meeting  
Thu 14 Mar 2019  
Fri 15 Mar 2019 SHINE Assembly (No Y1) 
 

Date Event  
Governor Monitoring Week 

Mon 18 Mar 2019  
Tue 19 Mar 2019 9.30am Y3/4 dress rehearsal 

2.30pm - pupil parliament  
3.30pm - safeguarding team meeting  

Wed 20 Mar 2019 1.45pm Y3/4 production  
6.00pm Y3/4 production 

Thu 21 Mar 2019 2pm - Y4,5,6 Tag Rugby at Westfield  
1.45pm Y3/4 production 

Fri 22 Mar 2019 SHINE Assembly (No Y2) 
2pm - Music spring concert 

Sun 24 Mar 2019  14:00 MPG - Easter Egg Hunt  
 

Date Event 
Mon 25 Mar 2019  
Tue 26 Mar 2019 18:00 Full Governing Body Meeting 4 
Wed 27 Mar 2019 2.30pm - house captain meeting  

15:30 - 19:00 Parent Consultations 
Thu 28 Mar 2019 15:30 - 19:00 Parent Consultations 
Fri 29 Mar 2019 End of term 4 



Easter Holidays - 1 April - 12 April 2019 

Date Event 
Mon 15 Apr 2019 Term 5 Begins 
Tue 16 Apr 2019  
Wed 17 Apr 2019  
Thu 18 Apr 2019 Displays to go up - Explore theme 
Fri 19 Apr 2019 Good Friday 
 

Date Event 
Mon 22 Apr 2019 Easter Monday  
Tue 23 Apr 2019 Pm - Y1/2 network games at EIS 

15:30 Safeguarding Team Meeting 
18:00 Governor Strategic Meeting 

Wed 24 Apr 2019 2.30pm - house captain meeting  
Thu 25 Apr 2019  
Fri 26 Apr 2019 SHINE Assembly (Y3) 

10.30am - Dance workshop at Westfield  
 

Date Event 
FOS Awareness week - Mental Health  

Mon 29 Apr 2019  
Tue 30 Apr 2019 2.30pm - pupil parliament  
Wed 1 May 2019 3.30pm - TLC workshop 4 twilight  
Thu 2 May 2019 09:00 Rev Jen Assembly 
Fri 3 May 2019 SHINE Assembly (No Y4) 
 

Date  

Mon 6 May 2019 Bank Holiday 
Tue 7 May 2019 2.30pm - pupil parliament  

15:30 Safeguarding Team Meeting 
Wed 8 May 2019 2.30pm - house captain meeting  
Thu 9 May 2019 6pm - Westfield dance show  
Fri 10 May 2019 SHINE Assembly (No Y5) 

 
 

Date Event  
Y6 SATs week   

Mon 13 May 2019  
Tue 14 May 2019 2.30pm - pupil parliament  
Wed 15 May 2019  
Thu 16 May 2019 4pm - KS2 orienteering at Westfield  
Fri 17 May 2019 SHINE Assembly (No Y6) 

PM - Y1/2 ball skills at Westfield  
 

 

 



Date Event 
Governor Monitoring Week 

Mon 20 May 2019  
Tue 21 May 2019 15:30 Safeguarding Team Meeting 
Wed 22 May 2019  
Thu 23 May 2019 4.15pm - Y5/6 athletics competition 

18:00 Full Governing Body Meeting 5 
Fri 24 May 2019 10am - kwik cricket at Eckington  

End of term 5 
 

Half Term - 27 May - 31 May 2019 

Date  
Mon 3 Jun 2019 Term 6 Begins 
Tue 4 Jun 2019 2.30pm - pupil parliament  

15:30 Safeguarding Team Meeting 
Wed 5 Jun 2019 2.30pm - house captain meeting  
Thu 6 Jun 2019 2pm - athletics festival  
Fri 7 Jun 2019  
 

Date Event  
Year 1 Phonics Screening week 
Food drive for S20 Food bank 

Mon 10 Jun 2019  
Tue 11 Jun 2019 2.30pm - pupil parliament  
Wed 12 Jun 2019 6pm - Y6 production 
Thu 13 Jun 2019 1.45pm - Y6 production  

6pm - Y6 production 
Fri 14 Jun 2019 SHINE Assembly (No FS) 

Food bank Friday 
 

Date Event  
Mon 17 Jun 2019 Y6 Residential - Hollowford 
Tue 18 Jun 2019 Y6 Residential - Hollowford 

15:30 Safeguarding Team Meeting 
18:00 Governors Strategic Committee 

Wed 19 Jun 2019 Y6 Residential - Hollowford 
3.30pm - TLC workshop 5 twilight  

Thu 20 Jun 2019 09:00 Rev Jen Assembly 
Fri 21 Jun 2019 SHINE Assembly (No Y1) 
 

Date Event 
Health week 

Mon 24 Jun 2019 Displays to go up - Create theme 
Tue 25 Jun 2019  
Wed 26 Jun 2019  
Thu 27 Jun 2019  
Fri 28 Jun 2019  SHINE Assembly (No Y2) 
 



Date Event 
Mon 1 Jul 2019 Y2 residential - Cober Hill 
Tue 2 Jul 2019 Y2 residential - Cober Hill 

2.30pm - pupil parliament  
15:30 Safeguarding Team Meeting 

Wed 3 Jul 2019 1.20pm - recorder festival  
2.30pm - house captain meeting 

Thu 4 Jul 2019 am - Locality d Headteacher’s meeting  
Fri 5 Jul 2019 SHINE Assembly (No Y3) 
Sat 6 Jul 2019 MPG Summer Fair 
 

Date Event 
Governor Monitoring Week 

Mon 8 Jul 2019  
Tue 9 Jul 2019 13:30 KS1 Sports Day 
Wed 10 Jul 2019 Reports are issued 

13:30 KS2 Sports Day 
Thu 11 Jul 2019 14:30 - 17:00 Open Afternoon 
Fri 12 Jul 2019 SHINE Assembly (No Y4) 

2pm - Y6 Leaver’s assembly 
7pm Year 6 Prom 

 

Date Event 
Y6 Westfield transition all week 

Mon 15 Jul 2019  
Tue 16 Jul 2019 15:30 Safeguarding Meeting 

18:00 Full Governing Body Meeting 6 
Wed 17 Jul 2019 Winning house reward day 
Thu 18 Jul 2019  
Fri 19 Jul 2019 End of Term 6 
 

Date Event 

Mon 22 Jul 2019 Whole School Closure Day 
Tue 23  Jul 2019 Whole School Closure Day 
Wed 24  Jul 2019 Whole School Closure Day 
  
  
 


